• �Ground floor let to hot food takeaway restaurant 
t/a Dream Burger until 2048 (no breaks)

• �Residential tenants are paying an average of only 
£86.53 pppw (25/26) and £94.67 pppw (26/27), 
providing excellent scope for future rental growth 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£950,000 (Nine Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
Pounds) reflecting a net initial yield of 7.62% 
and a reversionary yield of 8.12% assuming 

standard purchasers costs of 5.69%

As the commercial hub of North East England, Newcastle upon Tyne enjoys a 
highly strategic position, located approximately 260 miles north of London, 100

[...]

07968618948

email .  dc@deltacap.co.uk

For further information or to arrange a viewing please contact: 

DELTA CAPITAL
Property Investment

Tel.  07968618948   
email.  dc@deltacap.co.uk   
deltacap.co.uk 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £950,000 (Nine 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) reflecting a net initial 
yield of 7.62% and a reversionary yield of 8.12% assuming 
standard purchasers costs of 5.69%

£950,000 PROPOSAL 

Unit EPC Rating

Dream Burger B

1 Clayton Street D

2 Clayton Street C

3 Clayton Street B

Anti-Money Laundering